 (TPUD) Low-Profile
Wirewound
Power Inductors
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
Taiwan: No.137, Sec. 1, Zhongxing Rd., Wugu District,
  New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 24872
  Tel: +886 2981 0109 Fax: +886 2988 7487
China: 12F, Zhong Xing Industry Bld., Chuang Ye Road,

TPUD4006 - 3R3M 3.30 100 0.174 0.77
TPUD4006 - 4R7M 4.70 100 0.216 0.75
TPUD4006 - 6R8M 6.80 100 0.296 0.62
TPUD4006 - 100M 10.00 100 0.457 0.50
TPUD4006 - 150M 15.00 100 0.676 0.40
TPUD4006 - 220M 22.00 100 1.066 0.30
TPUD4006 - 330M 33.00 100 1.647 0.24
TPUD4006 - 470M 47.00 100 2.843 0.18
Note:
 Test Freq.: 100KHz / 0.1V.
 Operating Temp.: -40°C ~ +85°C.
 Inductance drop=10% typ. at IDC.
 TPUD4008
Electrical Characteristics (TPUD4008)
Part Number Inductance (µH) Test Freq. (KHz) DCR (Ω) Max. IDC (A) Max.
TPUD4008-3R3M 3.30 100 0.160 0.85
TPUD4008-4R7M 4.70 100 0.194 0.80
TPUD4008-6R8M 6.80 100 0.276 0.65
TPUD4008-100M 10.00 100 0.335 0.57
TPUD4008-150M 15.00 100 0.508 0.45
TPUD4008-220M 22.00 100 0.766 0.37
TPUD4008-330M 33.00 100 1.162 0.28
TPUD4008-470M 47.00 100 1.658 0.22
TPUD4008-680M 68.00 100 2.534 0.18
TPUD4008-101M 100.00 100 3.304 0.17
Note:
 Test Freq.: 100KHz / 0.1V.
 Operating Temp.: -40°C ~ +85°C.
 Inductance drop=10% typ. at IDC.
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 4/7
 TPUD4011
Electrical Characteristics (TPUD4011) Unshielded
Part Number Inductance (µH) Test Freq. (KHz) DCR (Ω) Max. IDC (A) Max.
TPUD4011 - 2R2M 2.20 100 0.116 0.95
TPUD4011 - 3R3M 3.30 100 0.174 0.77
TPUD4011 - 4R7M 4.70 100 0.216 0.75
TPUD4011 - 6R8M 6.80 100 0.296 0.62
TPUD4011 - 100M 10.00 100 0.457 0.50
TPUD4011 - 150M 15.00 100 0.676 0.40
TPUD4011 - 220M 22.00 100 1.066 0.30
TPUD4011 - 330M 33.00 100 1.647 0.24
TPUD4011 - 470M 47.00 100 2.843 0.18
Note: